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THE CHAMPIONSHIPS 2019
LADIES' DOUBLES

First Round

BABOS HUN / MLADENOVIC FRA
PEGULA USA / SANCHEZ USA
POTAPOVA RUS / YASTREMSKA UKR
BRADY USA/RISKE USA

CIRSTEA ROU / VOSKOBOEVA KAZ
GREY GBR/SILVA GBR

CORNET FRA /MARTIC CRO
KUDERMETOVA RUS / OSTAPENKO LAT
FLIPKENS BEL / LARSSON SWE
BENCIC SUI/ KUZMOVA SVK
KICHENOK UKR / SPEARS USA
KENIN USA / PETKOVIC GER
KRAWCZYK USA / OLMOS MEX
GUARACHI CHI/ SANTAMARIA USA
BARA ROU/LINETTE POL
MELICHAR USA / PESCHKE CZE
HSIEH TPE / STRYCOVA CZE
BARTHEL GER / KNOLL SUI
ALEXANDROVA RUS / GOLUBIC SUI
MUHAMMAD USA / TOWNSEND USA
GAVRILOVA AUS / WANG CHN

HAN CHN / KALASHNIKOVA GEO
KASATKINA RUS / KONTAVEIT EST
BEGU ROU / NICULESCU ROU
CHAN TPE / CHAN TPE

DART GBR / DUNNE GBR

CHRISTIE GBR/ SWAN GBR

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ ESP / SORRIBES TORMO ESP

AOYAMA JPN / KRUNIC SRB
CHRISTIAN USA / JAKUPOVIC SLO
DZALAMIDZE RUS / LISTER SWE
MERTENS BEL / SABALENKA BLR
STOSUR AUS / ZHANG CHN
GASPARYAN RUS / PANOVA RUS
MITU ROU / PARMENTIER FRA
COLLINS USA/MATTEK-SANDS USA
PETERSON SWE / ZIDANSEK SLO
BUZARNESCU ROU / OLARU ROU
MAROZAVA BLR / SANDERS AUS
AZARENKA BLR / BARTY AUS
DUAN CHN /ZHENG CHN
MUCHOVA CZE / VONDROUSOVA CZE
PUIG PUR/ROGERS USA

NINOMIYA JPN / VORACOVA CZE
KOZLOVA UKR / RODIONOVA AUS
JURAK CRO / SREBOTNIK SLO
JABEUR TUN/STOLLAR HUN
DABROWSKI CAN / XU CHN
GROENEFELD GER / SCHUURS NED
ADAMCZAK AUS / PEREZ AUS
DIATCHENKO RUS / PUTINTSEVA KAZ
ROSOLSKA POL / SHARMA AUS
BLINKOVA RUS / WANG CHN

HIBINO JPN / KATO JPN

SAKKARI GRE / TOMLJANOVIC AUS
HRADECKA CZE / KLEPAC SLO
ATAWO USA / KICHENOK UKR
MINELLA LUX / WATSON GBR

PENG CHN/YANG CHN

FRIEDSAM GER / SIEGEMUND GER
BACSINSZKY SUI/ PERA USA
SASNOVICH BLR / TSURENKO UKR
BAINS GBR / BROADY GBR
KREJCIKOVA CZE / SINIAKOVA CZE

Last updated 28 Jun 2019 at 11:15am

[11

(W)

[14]
[12]

[7]
[3]

[15]

[61
[5]

[10]
[13]

[4]
[8]

[11]
[16]

[2]

Second Round
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